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Application / Registration No.

76/074,256
76/193,482
1,947,487
2,374,266
2,323,486
2,302,000
76/020,733
76/021,869
Intent-to-use
76/027,537
2,425,718
2,104,577
1,949,734
76/021,803
76/161,591
76/181,682
76/181,631
76/168,495
2,410,056
76/079,535
75/861,487
1,619,355
1,699,676
76/027,538
2,335,747
2,378,107
2,302,001
2,379,134
76/182,004
2,437,993
75/244,365
1,624,118
1,638,820
2,394,998
75/861,539
2,370,666
76/036,167

EXHIBIT B

Filing Date / Reg. Date

6/20/2000
1/11/2001
1/9/1996
8/8/2000
2/29/2000
12/21/1999
4/7/2000
4/7/2000

4/12/2000
1/30/2001
10/14/1997
1/16/1996
4/7/2000
11/8/2000
12/15/2000
12/15/2000
11/20/2000
9/12/2000
6/18/2000
12/01/1999
10/30/1990
2/26/1990
4/12/2000
3/28/2000
8/15/2000
12/21/1999
8/22/2000
12/15/2000
3/27/2001
2/19/1997
11/20/1990
3/26,1991
10/17/2000
12/01/1999
7/25/2000
4/27/2000

Title of Mark

Al Whipped Up
Amazing Grapes
Back to Basics
Back to Basics
Basic Texture
Be Thick

BIBO

BIBO Bring Inner Beauty Out

BIBO On The Go
Bizarre Twist

Blonde Shimmer
Bodacious (Fragrance)
Bodacious

Bring Inner Beauty Out
Brit Style

C-The Glow

Cool As A Cucumber
Crack Head
Definitude

Divine Intervention
Dressed to Kill
Energy Lock
Exothermic

Final Answer

Gelous Rage

Get Control

Get Curly

Get Shine

Girl's Best Friend
Golden Blonde
Graham Webb (Logo)
Graham Webb (SM)
Graham Webb Intl
Graham Webb Style
Green With Envy
Head Games Montage
Infusion
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Application / Registration No.

2,254,222
76/024,287
76/072,461
76/203,448
2,310,089
1,779,438
2,343,282
2,133,321

76/276,775
76/181,630
2,474,451
76/064,234
76/199,145
2,363,413
76/274,305
751656,902
76/274,315
2,260,600
76/203,445
980,493
2,313,719
76/182,005
2,384,224
2,196,588
2,344,099
2,343,301
1,624,373
1,668,950
1,749,164
2,343,300
76/038,211
2,743,742
2,191,487
1,776,968
75/377,207

Filing Date / Reg. Date

6/15/1999
4/12/2000
6/19/2000
2/1/2001

1/18/2000
6/29/1993
4/18/2000
1/27/1998

6/26/2001
12/15/2000
8/10/2001
6/06/2000
1/24/2001
6/27/2000
6/20/2001
3/9/1999
6/20/2001
7/13/1999
2/1/2001
3/12/1974
2/1/2000
12/15/2000
4/27/1999
10/13/1998
4/18/2000
4/18/2000
11/29/1990
12/17/1991
1/26/1993
4/18/2000
4/27/2000
5/8/2001
9/22/1998
4/8/1991
10/21/1997

Title of Mark

Instant Recovery
Lifeline

Light Headed

Liquid Hold
Liquidity

Magnitude

Messed Up Madness
Montage

Montage (Fragrance)
Nolita

O-Live A Little
Power Hungry

Prive

Prive Formule Aux Herbes
Pure Blonde

Quick Draw

Ray of Light

Ready to Glow

Root Infusion

Shine Serum

Simply Natural

So Straight

Soy Meets Girl

Split Personality
Stick Straight
Syncronicity

Tangle Buster
Thermaclay
Thermacore
Thermal Care

Thick Headed

VHS (Volume Hold & Shine)
Visibility

Visible Control
Voltage

Wetter Than Water
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TRADEMARK
ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, GRAHAM WEBB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
(Assignor), résiding at 5823 Newton Drive, Carlsbad, California 92008, am the owner of the
trademarks, trademark registrations, trademark applications, and the goodwill connected therewith,
listed in Exhibits A and B attached hereto (hereinafter referred to as I.P.);

WHEREAS, GW INTERNATIONAL INC, (Assignee) a Minnesota Limited
Partnership, having its principal place of business at 5823 Newton Drive, Carlsbad, California
92008, is desirous of acquiring the entire and exclusive right, title and interest in and to the said I.P.
in the United States and throughout the world,;

NOW, THEREFORE, for the sum of One Dollar ($1.00) and other good and valuable
consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor, by these
presents does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over unto the said Assignee, its successors and
assigns, the entire and exclusive right, title and interest in and to said L.P., in the United States and
throughout the world; and I further agree to sign all papers and perform all acts, without any further
compensation but at no cost or expense to me, as said Assignee may deem necessary to make this
Assignment fully effective, and to execute all papers and do all other lawful acts that may reasonably
be required by Assignee in order to make or prosecute applications for trademark of the United
States and of any and all other countries, or that may be required to vest ownership of such
applications and trademarks in Assignee, or to maintain, preserve or enforce the rights of Assignee

in such. In the event that Assignee is unable for any reason whatsoever to secure Assignor’s

#25089654vl1 -1-
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signature to any lawful and necessary document required or desirable as stated above, Assignor
hereby irrevocably designates and appoints Assignee, and its duly authorized officers and agents, as
Assignor’s agent and attorney-in-fact to act for and on Assignor’s behalf and stead, to execute and
file any such applications, and to do all other lawfully permitted acts to further the ownership,
prosecution and issuance of any copyrights, trademarks or patents, and other implementations as
stated above with the same legal force and effect as if executed by Assignor.

And I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks and
the Registrar of Copyrights to issue the said United States Trademark registrations to said Assignee,

its successors and assigns.

Dated: __{) Illd GRAHAM WEBB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

Richard Kornbluth, President

#25089654v1 -2-
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TRADEMARKS

o TRADEMARK COUNTRY M&G # APP # FILED REG# | REGDATE STATUS Assign to Graham Webb Inemational, inc.
GRAHAM WEBB INTL L . o
ALL WHIPPED UP United States 8830.182-US-01 | 76/074256 | 06/20/2000 - Published 2/27/01 Yes e
ALRHA-MINOXE United-States 8830-66-US-04 75/101684 | 06/00/1006 | 2077252 07/08/4807 |Abandored No - o \¢
AMAZING GRAPES United States 8830.218-US-01 | 76/193482 | 01/11/2001 (TU Filed Yes - . o’
EJTS United-States 8830.2-US-01 74/032718 | 022611960 | 1623221 | 44/2011880 |Abandoned-9/97 ~_INe o {
BACK TO BASICS United States 8830.56-US-01 74/503559 | 03/18/1994 1947487 01/09/1996 |Registered Yes ~
|BACK TO BASICS Clothing United States 8830.81-US-02 75/499051 | 06/09/1998 2374266 08/08/2000 |Registered Yes B B
|BACK TO BASICS Clothing Canad 8830.81-CA-01 894,388 | 10/23/1999 | TMA544,714 | 05/08/2001 |Registered Yes I
BAGKTO-BASIGS Bottle Gonf United-States 8830-80-US-01 #5/41070% | 1241907 Abandened o No [m]
BACK TO BASICS Argentina 8830.56-AR-01 2100624 12/28/1998 1704372 11/12/1998 |Registered Yes g
|BACK TO BASICS Australia 8830.56-AU-01 639173 08/31/1994 639173 10/15/1996 |Registered Yes - (18
|BACK TO BASICS Benelux 8830.56-BN-01 944637 02/25/2000 658785 06/05/2000 [Registered Yes =
|BACK TO BASICS Brazil 8830.56-BR-01 820709816 | 06/23/1998 [ 820709816 10/07/2000 |Registered Yes
|BACK TO BASICS Canada 8830.56-CA-01 763601 09/09/1994 475700 | 05/05/1997 |Registered Yes - R
|BACKTO-BASICS Ghile 8830:66-CL-01 431482 10/20/1068 Abandended No )
|BACK TO BASICS China 8830.56-CC-01 |9,900,126,151| 10/25/1999 1508301 04/21/2001 |Registered Yes
|BACK TO BASICS Costa Rica 112262 03/11/1999 |Registered Yes
BACK TO BASICS Czech Republic 8830.56-CZ-01 200126779 | 10/31/1997 Pending Yes
BACK TO BASICS Domini Rep 8830.56-DO-01 103709 04/30/1998 |[Reglstered Yes _
BACK TO BASICS Ecuador 8830.56-EC-01 91843 10/30/1998 372000 06/27/2000 |Registered Yes
BACK TO BASICS El Salvador 8830.56-EL-01 6145-99 09/07/1999 | 66BOOK104 | 05/11/2000 [Registered Yes -
BACK TO BASICS European Comm 8830.56-ET-01 482737 03/07/11997 8482737 07/27/1999 |Registered Yes
BACK TO BASICS Great Britain 8830.56-GB-01 Pending Investigation Yes
BACK TO BASICS Guatemala 8830.56-GT-01 7581-99 09/08/1999 Application Filed Yes
BACKTO-BASICS HongKong 8830-66-HIK-01 98804050 041184008 Abandoned-need-lo-prove-use No
BACK TO BASICS Hungary 8830.56-HU-01 M9704068 | 11/05/1997 156487 04/28/1999 |Registered Yes o
BACK TO BASICS Iceland 8830.56-HK-01 2485/1999 | 08/20/1999 | 1114/1999 10/29/1999 |Registered Yes B
|BACK TO BASICS Israel 8830.56-1L-01 115610 10/29/1997 115610 01/07/1999 [Registered Yes ~
|BACK TO BASICS - Japan 8830.56-JP-01 2000 36487 | 04/07/2000 4235408 07/11/2000 |Registered Yes
|BACK TO BASICS Jordan 8830.56-J0-01 48059 12110/1997 48059 01/25/1999 [Registered Yes
|BACK TO BASICS Malaysia 8830.56-MY-01 99-10191 10/13/1999 Application Filed Yes
|BACK TO BASICS Mexico 8830.56-MX-01 328403 04/02/1998 577941 05/28/1998 [Registered Yes
|BACK TO BASICS Norway 8830.56-NO-01 Application Filed Yes
BACK TO BASICS Panama 8830.56-PN-01 95698 08/21/1998 95698 02/02/2000 |Registered Yes
SACKTOBASIGS Pord 8830-66-PEOF Abandonad No T
BACK TO BASICS Puerto Rico 8830.56-PR-01 43063 05/15/1998 43063 05/15/1998 |Registered Yes o~
BACK TO BASICS Romania 8830.56-RO-01 47423 12/1011997 34958 12/10/1997 |Registered Yes o
BACK TO BASICS Singapore 8830.56-SG-01 1107191 09/09/1997 9711071 09/09/1997 [Registered Yes B
BACK TO BASICS South Africa 8830.56-ZA-01 9700346 02/05/1997 97/3346 03/26/2001 |Registered Yes B
BACK TO BASICS South Africa 8830.56-ZA-02 7403347 02/05/11997 973347 11/14/2000 |Registered ) Yes
BACK TO BASICS Switzerland 8830.56-CH-01 06544/2001 | 07/02/2001 Application Filed Yes
|BACK TO BASICS Talwan 8830.56-TA-01 900204 08/16/2000 900204 08/16/2000 [Registered Yes
|BACK TO BASICS Ukraine 8830.568-UK-01 97113548 | 11/06/1997 Pending Yes
|BASIC TEXTURE United States 8830.99-US-01 75/567172 | 10/09/1998 | 2323486 02/29/2000 [Registered Yes
|BASIC TEXTURE Canada 8830.99-CA-01 1011311 04/09/1999 | TMA542206 | 03/12/2001 [Registered Yes
BE THICK United States 8830.104-US-01 75/567198 | 10/09/1998 2302000 12/21/1999 |Registered |Yes
BE THICK Canada 8830.104-CA-01 1011310 04/09/1999 539401 01/09/2001 [Registered Yes
BIBO United States 8830.169-US-01 76/020733 | 04/07/2000 Published 12/5/00 Yes
BIBG-HEALTHY-SKINCARE Ynited-States s GCemmon-Law-Rights-Only No B
BIBO Bring Inner Beauty Out United States 8830.179-US-01 76/021869 | 04/07/2000 Published 12/5/00 B Yes .
BIBO Bring Inner Beauty Out Brazil 8830.170-BR-01 824047656 | 06/28/2001 Application Filed Yes

LEXHiBIT A
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TRADEMARKS

BIBO Bring Inner Beauty Out B Canada | 8830.170-CA-01 jegiot000 | ITU Filed o o
BIBO Bring Inner Beauty Out | European Camm 8830.179-ET-01 1837426 | 09/04/2000 | 1 ____ |Publishedrtvior
BIBO Bring Inner Beauty Out | Great Britain 8830.179-GB-01 | 2244342 | 09/02/2000 | 1 7 | Filed T
BIBO Bring Inner Beauty Out | Japan | 8830.179-JP-01 2001.51809 | 06/07/2001 | | |Published7/Sf01
BIBO Bring inner Beauty Out Switzerland 8830.179-CH-01 | 08545/2001 | 07/02/2001 | _ lApplicationFiled _ _ _
BIBO Bring Inner Beauty Out Taiwan 8830.179.CH.01 | 00023390 |oefos/2000 | | (TUFilled
BIBO On The Go United States ] _ L ITU Filed o
BIZARRE TWIST United States 8830.187-US-01 | 76/027537 | 04/12/2000 Statementofusefied
BLONDE BRILLIANGE United-States §830.138-US-01 | 76/656612 | 03A8A6G0 Abandoned L |
BLONDE SHIMMER | United States 8830.139-US-01 | 75/656903 | 03/091999 | 2425718 01/30/2001 |Registered o
|BODACIOUS Fragrance | _United States 8830.39-US-02 74/707375 | 07/20/1995 | 2104577 10/14/1997 |Registered

BODACIOUS United States 8830.39-US-03 74/802752 | 09/22/11995 1949734 01/16/1996 |Registered o
BODACIOUS Argentina 86830.39-AR-01 2148987 05/06/1998 Pending I
BODACIOUS - Brazil 8830.39.BR-01 | 820709824 | 06/23/1998 | 820399310 | 07/ 5/1999 |Registered

BODACIOUS | Canada 8830.39-CA-01 747043 | 02/07/1994 | Pending -
BODACIOUS Canada 8830.39-CA-02 801877 01/116/1996 507147 01/27/1999_|Registered s
BODACIOUS Costa Rica 112263 03/11/1999 |Registered

BODACIOUS Czech Republic 8830.39-CZ-01 Power of atty filed

BODACIOUS | Dominican Rep 8830.39-D0-01 Reg appvd-issue 11/98
BODACIOUS European Comm 8830.39-ET-01 668137 10/29/1997 Pending

BODACIOUS Great Britain 8830.39-GB-01 1561757 | 02/08/1994 | 1561757 11/04/1994 |Registered-Abandon

BODACIOUS Great Britain 8830.39-GB-02 2041439 | 10/06/1995 | 2041439 07/26/1996 |Registered

BOBAGIOUS Hong-Kong 8830-30-HIC0+ 9804325 | 04/0211808 Abandor )
BODACIOUS Hungary 8830.38-HU-01 M9800355 | 02/02/1998 o Pending -
E lerael $830:30-L-04 315600 | 10201997 Abanden

BODACIOUS Japan 8830-39.JP-01 4215616 4215616 Registered

[sODACIOUS Jordan 8830,39-J0-01 48061 1211011997 Pending

BODACIOUS Mexico 8830.39-MX-01 328402 | 04/02/1998 | 577940 | 05/28/1998 [Registered -
BODACIOUS Panama 8830.39-PN-01 - Power of attorney )
BODACIOUS . ) | PuertoRico 8830.39-PR-01 43064 05/15/1998 43064 05/15/1998 |Registered B
BODACIOUS Romania 8830.39-RO-01 04/08/1998 Pending

BODACIOUS _Ukraine §830.39-UK-01 98010336 | 01/28/1898 Pending

BRING INNER BEAUTY OUT | United States 8830.170-US-01 76/021803 | 04/07/2000 ] __ |Published 12/5/00 B

BRIT STYLE ] United States 8830.198-US-31 76/161591 | 11/08/2000 ~ ITY Fited

BRIT STYLE N Canada 8830.198-CA-31 1102144 06/07/2001 | - Application Filed

BRIT STYLE European Comm | 8830.198-ET-31 | 2207744 | 05/08/2001 T TU Filed ] ]
C-THE GLOW | United States 8830.210-US-01 | 76/181682 | 12/15/2000 T [Published 8/14/01
COOL AS A CUCUMBER United States 8830.207-US-01 76/181631 | 12/15/2000 ] Published 8/14/01 N
CRACK HEAD United States 8830.205-US-01 76/168491 | 11/20/2000 o Publighed 8/7/01 B
DEFINITUDE United States 8830.444-.US-01 | 75/683232 | 04/15/1999 | 2410056 | 091 2/2000 [Registered )

[DIVINE INTERVENTION United States 8830.196-US-01 | 76/079535 | 08/18/2000 Published 3/20/01 o
DRESSED TO KiLL United States 8830.163-US-01_| 75/861487 | 12/01/1999 Statementofusefiied
ENERGY LOCK Unlited States 8830.8-US-01 740032722 | 02/26/1990 | 1619355 10/30/11990 |Registered

EXOTHERMIC United States $830.42-US-01 74032922 | 02/26/1990 | 1699676 07/07/1992 |Registered

FINAL ANSWER United States 8830.185-US-01 | 76/027538 | 04/12/2000 {TU Filed

GELOUS RAGE United States 8830.150-US-0 75/691611 | 04/27/1999 | 2335747 03/28/2000 [Registered

GET CONTROL United States 5830.111-US-01 | 75/555735 | 09/18/1998 | 2378107 08/15/2000 |Registered

GET CURLY United States 8830.103-US-01 | 75/567499 | 10/09/1998 | 2302001 12/21/1999 |Registered

GET CURLY | ___Canada 8330.103-CA-01 1011312 | 04/09/1999 539416 01/09/2001 |Registered

GET SHINE _ United States 8830.142-US-01 | 75/709961 | 052011999 | 2379134 08/22/2000 |Registered -
[GINGER THERARY. | United-States $830.219-us-0% CommontawRights Only
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TRADEMARKS

GIRL'S BEST FRIEND United States 8830.213-US-01 | 76/182004 | 12/15/2000 PTO Suspended Pending Office Action Yes L
GOLDEN BLONDE United States | 8830.137-US-01 | 75/656901 | 03/09/1999 | 2437983 | 03/27/2001 |Registered ] Yes -
GRAHAM WEBB Stylized Logo United States 8830.167-US-01 75/244365 | 02/19/1997 Assignment in process rec/ 1/10/00 Yes .

GRAHAM WEBB (service mk) United States 8830.165-US-01 73/817972 | 08/07/1989 1624118 11/20/1990 |Registered Yes - o
GRAHAM WEBB (service mk) Great Britain 1502260 1502260 05/29/1992 |Registered Yes Mn
GRAHAM WEBB Brazil 820399302 | 07/45/1999 |Registered o Yes =
GRAHAM WEBB Costa Rica 112215 03/11/1998 |Registered Yes o

GRAHAMWEBE BLONDE United-States 8830-135-US04 | 76/666387 | 03/06/1680 Abandonded No w
GRAHAM WEBB INTL United States 8830.166-US-01 74/037585 | 03/12/19%0 1638820 03/26/1991 |Registered Yes .

GRAHAM WEBB INTL Argentina 8830.166-AR-01 Registred _ Yes 1
GRAHAM WEBB INTL Benelux 8830.166-BN-01 751719 B 483839 06/21/1991 |Registered Yes L=
GRAHAM WEBB INTL Canada 8830.166-CA-01 665398 4313563 09/23/1994 |Registered Yes \m
GRAHAM WEBB INTL Chile 8830.166-CL-01 375865 504984 02/23/1998 |Registered Yes

GRAHAM WEBB INTL Denmark 8830.166-DK-01 68681990 VR1129811992| 12/11/1992 |Registered Yes .

GRAHAM WEBB INTL Finland 8830.166-Fi-01 121210 08/20/1992 |Registered Yes

GRAHAM WEBB INTL France 8830.166-FR-01 236143 09/10/1990 1635511 09/10/1390 |Registered - Yes - i
GRAHAM WEBB INTL Germany 8830.166-DE-01 4081113 1181897 10/15/1991 |Registered Yes _
GRAHAM WEBB INTL Great Britain 8830.166-GB-01 1501835 B1501835 05/29/1992 [Registered Yes ~
GRAHAM WEBB INTL ireland 8830.166-1E-01 5251/90 8145295 03/12/1990 |Registered Yes o
GRAHAM WEBB INTL Israel 8830.166-1L.-01 1124901 05/19/1997 |Registered Yes

GRAHAM WEBB INTL italy 8830.166-1T-01 23401C/90 0,605,726 10/20/1993 |Registered Yes

GRAHAM WEBB INTL Japan 8830.166-JP-01 2-104251 2472842 10/30/1992 |Registered Yes

GRAHAM WEBB INTL Mexico 8830.166-MX-01 95,710 405424 02/22/1992 |Registered Yes

GRAHAM WEBB INTL Norway 8830.166-NO-01 152076 09/03/1992 |Registered Yes

GRAHAM WEBB INTL Spain 8830.166-ES-01 | 01587829/5 1587829 12/05/1991 _|Registered Yes

GRAHAM WEBB INTL Switzerland 8830.166-CH-01 | 6589/1990.0 385318 09/20/1991 |Reglistered i Yes -
GRAHAM WEBB INTL Talwan 8830.166-TA-02 | 79,040,538 536023 10/01/1991 |Registered Yes

GRAHAM WEBB INTL Taiwan 8830.166-TA-01 79,040,537 533008 09/01/1991 |Registered Yes )

GRAHAMWEBE SOMO United-States 8830-117-US-01 | 7611627 | 06/0141098 Abandened No

GRAHAM WEBB STYLE United States 8830.116-US-01 751653248 | 03/04/1999 2394998 10/17/2000 |Registered Yes

GREEN WITH ENVY - United States 8830.155-US-01 75/861539 | 12/01/1999 Application Filed Yes

GREENTEA-GARDEN United-States 8830-100-US-04 | 76/084227 | 0G/06/2000 Abandonded No .

HEAD GAMES MONTAGE United States 8830.152-US-01 75/691614 | 04/27/1999 2370666 07/25/2000 |Registered Yes .
HEAD GAMES MONTAGE Austraiia 8830.152-AU-01 797670 06/18/1999 797670 12/10/1999 |Registered Yes

HEAD GAMES MONTAGE Brazil 8830.152-BR-01 822985233 | 07/19/2000 Published 10/10/00 Yes

HEAD GAMES MONTAGE Canada 8830.152-CA-01 1082777 Application Filed Yes

HEAD GAMES MONTAGE China 8830.152-CC-01 | 2000074126 | 05/28/2000 Application Filed Yes

HEAD GAMES MONTAGE European Comm 8830.152-ET-01 1730407 06/28/2000 Published 5/26/01 Yes

HEAD GAMES MONTAGE Great Britain 8830.152-GB-01 2233287 | 05/20/2000 | 2233387 | 11/24/2000 |Registered Yes ]
HEAD GAMES MONTAGE Hong Kong 8830.152-HK-01 | 200011205 | 05/22/2000 351801 03/26/2001 |Registered Yes ]
HEAD GAMES MONTAGE lceland 8830.152-18-01 228812000 | 06/27/2000 1772001 01/04/2001 [Registered - Yes

HEAD GAMES MONTAGE Japan 8830.152-JP-01 | 2000-31719 | 03/28/2000 Published Yes

HEAD GAMES MONTAGE Malaysia 8830.152-MY-01 | 200006498 | 05/25/2000 Application Filed Yes

HEAD GAMES MONTAGE Mexico 8830.152-MX-01 427176 05/24/2000 Application Filed Yes

HEAD GAMES MONTAGE New Zealand 8830.152-NZ-01 615161 05/23/2000 615161 12/21/2000 |Registered Yes ]
HEAD GAMES MONTAGE Norway 8830.152-NO-01 _|Application Filed Yes

HEAD GAMES MONTAGE Puerto Rico 8830.152-PR-01 45998 07/20/1999 45998 07/20/1999 |Reglstered Yes

HEAD GAMES MONTAGE Singapore 8830.152-SG-01 | T00/087S8E | 05/25/2000 Application Filed Yes

HEAD GAMES MONTAGE South Africa 8830.152-ZA-01 | 2000/10258 | 05/22/2000 Application Filed Yes

HEAD GAMES MONTAGE Swizerland 8830.152-CH-01 | 06546/2001 | 07/02/2001 Application Filed Yes

HEAD GAMES MONTAGE Taiwan 8830.152-TA-01 Application Filed Yes |
ICE-GAR United-States 88304-USTA Owned-by-Joico No
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o ~_United States ication Fi
INSTANT RECOVERY United States | 8830.77-US-01 75311464 | 06/19/1997 | 2254222 | 06/15/1999 Registered es e
INTENSIVES _ United-States F4H33604 2004328 | Regletered o INo i
INFENSIVES-&- GW-Design Argentina 8830-87-ARO4 2448089 | 06/06/1008 Opposition-filed o INo_ e
INTENSIVES-8-GW-Desigh Brazil 8830.87-BR-01 $20709697 | 06/23/4988 | 820380200 Reglstored ‘
INTRNSMVES Canada 8830.68-CA-04 801676 04/42/4886 481266 Registered o
INTENSIVES-&-GW-Desigh CostaRica 421214 Regletered
INTENSIVES CzechRepublic 8830.68-CZ-04 126778 1013114887 220122 Registered o o o
INTENSIVES-&-GW-Dasign DominicanRep £830.87-D0-04 99260 Reglsterad e No o .
INTENSIVES- 5-GW-Desigh Eouador 8830.87-6C04 91666 44/04/1988 | 3732-00DNAI Reglstered
INTENSIVES & GW-Design El-Salvador 8830.87-8L04 E672208 | 10/20/4998 | 420Book12d Registered )
INTENSIVES Buropean-Comm $830.68-T7-04 668184 102014897 668,194 Regleterad -
INTENSIVES &-GW-Dasign Ruropean-Comm $830.87-67-01 1169714 | 06/13H868 | 1169714 Reglstored o
INTENSIVES &-GW-Design GreatBritaln 8830.87-G8-01 2142438 | 081464007 | 3142438 Reglsterad _ _No o
INTENSIVES-8-GW-Desigh Guatemala $8830.872-GT7-04 145698 03/24/4899 407064 Reglstored o
INTENSIVES-&-GW-Deslgn Hondurae 8830.87-HN-04 §828/88 05/06/1098 80663 Regletored B
INTENSIVES-&-GW-Design Hong-Keng 8830.87-HK-01 9804324 | 04/02/4898 BO30E3 Regletorad
|INTENSNVES Hungary 8830-58-HU-0¢ MO005383 | 11164868 Filed
INTENSIVES-L-GW-Design lceland 8830.87-18-0¢ 2487/4899 | 08/20/4909 | 1116/1889 Registored
INTRNSNVES lsraol $830.68-1.-04 1165644 10/20/4997 116644 Registered
INTENSIVES Jordan $830.68-J0-01 51194 124011997 51184 Registerod ]
INTENSIVES & GW-Design Mexico $830.87-MN-04 328406 04/02/1908 6580844 Registered
INTENSIVRS L GW-Dosign Netherdands 8830.87-NA-01 20864 Regletored
INTENSIVES-&-GW-Design Panama $830.87-PN-01 95698 08/24/1598 96699 Regletered
INTENSIVES-&-GW Design Puerto-Rise $830-87-RR-04 43082 06/16/1998 43063
rrrrrrr E United States 8630.186-US-01 76/024287 | 04/12/2000 Possible Opposition ] o ]
LIGHT HEADED United States 8830.195-US-01 76/072461 | 06/18/2000 Notice of Allowan o -
rrrrrrrrr United States 8830-221-US-01 76203448 | 02/01/2001 Published 8/14/01 u
LIQUIDITY United States 8830.121-US-01 | 75/635621 | 02/08/1999 2310089 Registered o _
MAGNITUDE United States 8830.17-US-01 741240283 | 01/27/1892 1779438 Registered
MESSED UP MADNESS United States 8830.149-US-01 75/691612 | 04/27/1999 | 2343282 | 04/18 Registered o
MIRABELLA Uniled-Siates 8830-438-USD1 06/14/1608 Abandonded ]
765691643 2397367
2133321

Unitod States | 8330:145-US-04 04274908

United States 8830.65-US01 | 75127886 07/02/19%6

United States ]

Argentina 8830.65-AR01_ | 2148989 05/06/1998 | 1745370 | 077201399
Brazil 8830.65-BRO1 | 820709697 | 06/23/1998 | 820399337 | 07/1519 egiste

8630.65-CA-01 10/28/1996
8830.65-CL-01 10/29/1998
8830.65-CC-

------

_____
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MONTAGE Czech Republic 8830.65-CZ-01 216639 03/29/1999 |Registered |Yes o
MONTAGE . Dominican-Rep 8830-65-DO-0+ ) Abandoned I . -
MONTAGE Ecuador 8830.65-EC-01 91842 10/30/1998 371900 06/27/2000 |Registered Yes o L 3
MONTAGE €1 Salvador 8830.65-EL-01 E672408 | 10/20/1998 Filed B Yes - ] A
MONTAGE o European Comm 8830.65-ET-01 668707 10/29/1997 668707 06/17/1999 |Registered Yes -
MONTAGE Great Britain 8830.65-GB-01 2118745 | 12/1711996 | 2118745 05/22/1998 |Registered o Ives o P
MONTAGE Guatemala 8830.65-GT-01 14561-99 02/24/1999 105512 08/21/2000 |Registered ~ |Yes -
MONTAGE Honduras 8830.65-HN-01 | 5825/98 | 05/06/1998 | 82598 | 08/10/1999 |Registered i Yes =
MONTAGE Hong Kong 8830.65-HK-01 98 04326 | 04/02/1998 2078 02/24/1999 |Registered . Yes o
MONTAGE __ Hungary 8830:66-HU-01 | MO800366 | 02/02/1808 Abandoned No Q
MONTAGE iceland 8830.65-1S-01 2486/1999 | 08/20/1999 | 1115/1999 10/29/1999 |Registered Yes
MONTAGE Israel 8830.651L-01 117511 | 02/02/1998 | 117511 | 03/08/1999 |Registered Yes o N
MONTAGE Japan 8830.65-JP-01 | 073293/1999 | 08/03/1999 4215617 Reglistered Yes ) T
MONTAGE Malaysia 8830.85-MY-01 20-10192 | 10/13/1999 Application Filed Yes -
MONTAGE Mexico 8830.65-MX-01 328404 04/02/1998 577942 05/28/1998 |Registered Yes o
MONTAGE Netheriands 8830.65-NA-01 20789 07/03/1998 _|Registered ~lyes -
MONTAGE Panama 8830.65-PN-01 95697 08/21/1998 95697 05/25/2000 [Registered Yes o B
MONTAGE Puerto Rico 8830.65-PR-01 43065 05/15/1998 43065 05/15/1998 |Registered i Yes e
MONTAGE Romania 8830.65-R0-01 50325 | 04/08/1998 36906 04/08/1998 |Registered B Yes
MONTAGE Singapore 8830.65-5G-01 | T98/02064 | 03/07/1998 | 9802064 | 03/07/1998 |Registered o Yes
MONTAGE Taiwan 8830-66-TA-0+ Abandonded-due-to-Oppesition No
MONTAGE Ukraine 8830.65-UK-01 98010337 | 01/28/1998 Registered Yes
NOLITA United States 8830.2268-US-01 78276775 | 06/26/2001 ) ITU Filed Yes
O-LIVE ALITTLE United States 8830.212-US-01 76/181630 | 12/15/2000 Published 8/14/01 Yes L
PHYTO-DE-RPROVENGE United-States 8830-102-US-01 | 76/064235 | 06/06/2000 Abandonded No e
PHYTO-GARBEN United-States $830-180-US-04 | 76/064221 | 06/06/2000 Abandonded __|No
POWER HUNGRY United States 8830.157-US-01 75/861961 | 12/01/1999 2474451 08/01/2001 |Registered - Yes
PRIVE United States 8830.193-US-01 | 76/064234 | 06/06/2000 Notice of Allowance issued 7/10/01 Yes
PRIVE Canada 8830.193-CA-01 1101080 41127101 Application Filed Yes
PRIVE European Comm 8830.193-ET-01 2219459 | 05/02/2001 iTU Filed Yes
PRIVE FORMULE Ati X HERBES United States 8830-217-US-01 76/199145 | 01/24/2001 ITU Filed Yes
PRIVE FORMULE AUX HERBES Canada 8830-217-CA-01 1101091 04/27/2001 Application Filed Yes
PRIVE FORMULE AUX HERBES European Comm 8830-217-ET-01 2219947 05/02/2001 ITU Filed Yes
PRIVE-RHYTO-DE-RROVENGE United-States 8830-104-US-04 | 76/064225 | 06/06/2000 Abandonded No
PURE BLONDE United States 8830.136-US-01 | 75/655513 | 03/08/1999 | 2363413 06/27/2000 |Reglstered Yes
PURE-GOLD United-States 883027-Us-0+ Abandended No
PURE GOLD Australla 8830.27-AU-01 617602 10/20/1994 B617602 04/04/1995 |Registered Yes
RURE-GOLD Great-Britain 8830-27-GB-01 Abandended No
QUICK DRAW United States 8830.223-US-01 76/274305 | 06/20/2001 Application Filed Yes -
RAY OF LIGHT o United States 8830.135-US-01 75/656902 | 03/09/1999 Approved - need to develop product Yes o o
READY TO GLOW United States 8830.225-US-01 | 76/274,315 | 06/20/2001 Application Filed o lves o
ROOT INFUSION United States 8830.88-US-01 75/410702 | 12/24/1997 | 2260600 07/13/1999 |Registered Yes
SHINE SERUM United States 8830.220-US-01 76/203445 | 02/01/2001 Published 8/14/01 Yes
SIMPLY NATURAL United States 8830.82-US-01 72/432938 | 08/16/1972 980493 03/12/1974 |Purchased 4/97-$11M Yes
SO STRAIGHT United States 8830.107-US-01 | 75/567774 | 10/09/1998 | 2313719 2/1/800  |Registered Yes i ) o
SO STRAIGHT Canada 8830.107-CA-01 1011313 | 04/09/1999 539402 01/09/2001 [Registered Yes N
SOY MEETS GIRL United States 8830.214-US-01 76/182005 | 12/15/2000 ITU Filed Yes
SPLIT PERSONALITY United States 8830.148-US-01 | 75/692295 | 04/27/1999 | 2384224 09/15/2000 |Registered Yes ) .
[STAY-RUT United-States 8830-151-US-01 | 76/602666 | 04/22/1000 Abandonded—Ecoloy-setliement No
STICK STRAIGHT United States 8830.78-US-01 75/266127 | 03112/1997 | 2196588 10/13/1998 |Registered Yes
SYNCRONICITY United States 8830.98-US-01 75/498297 | 06/08/1998 | 2344099 04/18/2000 |Registered Yes o o
TANGLE BUSTER United States 8830.146-US-01 | 75/692566 | 04/27/1999 | 2343301 | 04/18/2000 |Registered o Yes )
THERMACLAY United States 8830.6-US-01 741032623 | 02/26/1990 1624373 14/29/1990 |Registered Yes
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[ THERMACORE United States 8830.1-US-01 74/032225 | 02/26/1990 1668950 12/1711991 |Registered Yes L
THERMAL CARE United States 8830.10-US-01 74/032916 | 02/26/1990 1749164 01/26/1993 |Registered-8&15 filed 6/98 Yes
THICK HEADED United States 6830.147-US-01 | 75/692565 | 04127/1999 | 2343300 | 04/18/2000 |Registered Yes I
VHS (VOLUME HOLD & SHINE) United States 8830.183-US 01 76/036211 | 04/27/2000 Published 8/28/01 |Yes
VISIBILITY United States 8830.22-US-01 76/102695 | 08/03/2000 2743742 05/08/2001 |Registered Yes S H
VISIBLE CONTROL United States 8830.76-US-01 75/255816 | 03/12/1997 2191487 09/22/1998 |Registered Yes ) 14
VIVID-COLOR United States Common-law-righis-only No K-
VOLTAGE United States 8830.15-US-01 741154673 | 04/08/1991 1776968 06/15/1993 [Registered Yes
WETTER THAN WATER United States 8830.90-US-01 | 75/377207 | 10211897 Approved - need to develop product Yes
PATENTS -]
Hair-Treatment- Method United-States 474843 04/20/4000 | 5041286 08/20/1881 |Licansing AgreementbetweenGWI No
HalrTroatmont-Mothod United States 438 08/42/4984 5237164 07/43/4883 |and-Laureiwood-Labs-ofthe-exclusive- |No
use of the Inventions. o
_ ]
N
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